8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

FDIC COMMUNITY BANKING DE NOVO OUTREACH

Chicago Regional Office
May 31, 2017

Registration and Refreshments
Welcome and Opening Remarks
Application Process Panel
Refreshment Break

Business Plan Development
Working Luncheon: Banker Panel
Business Plan Development

Management Selection: Identifying Qualified Board and
Executives

Refreshment Break
Community Reinvestment Act and Compliance Program
FDIC Resources and Closing Remarks

Adjourn

P =T

0 N Jema]

COMMUNITY BANKING INITIATIVE




