FDIC COMMUNITY BANKING DE NOVO OUTREACH

Strategies for Successful De Novo Bank Applications

Chicago Regional Office

May 31, 2017

8:30 AM	Registration and Refreshments
9:00 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks
9:15 AM	Application Process Panel
10:15 AM	Refreshment Break
10:30 AM	Business Plan Development
11:30 AM	Working Luncheon: Banker Panel
1:00 PM	Business Plan Development
1:30 PM	Management Selection: Identifying Qualified Board and Executives
2:00 PM	Refreshment Break
2:15 PM	Community Reinvestment Act and Compliance Program
2:45 PM	FDIC Resources and Closing Remarks
3:00 PM	Adjourn

